
May 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,384,091

1 430.90 1,383,911 -180 385 298 0 178 0.28 0.00

2 430.90 1,383,911 0 305 305 0 0 0.00 0.28

3 430.91 1,384,091 180 396 305 0 0 0.00 0.13

4 430.91 1,384,091 0 324 305 0 19 0.03 0.00

5 430.91 1,384,091 0 353 289 0 64 0.10 0.00

6 430.91 1,384,091 0 295 257 0 38 0.06 0.11

7 430.91 1,384,091 0 309 245 0 64 0.10 0.25

8 430.90 1,383,911 -180 254 256 0 89 0.14 0.00

9 430.91 1,384,091 180 427 260 0 76 0.12 0.03

10 430.91 1,384,091 0 382 280 0 102 0.16 0.00

11 430.90 1,383,911 -180 343 300 0 134 0.21 0.00

12 430.89 1,383,731 -180 330 300 0 121 0.19 0.00

13 430.87 1,383,371 -360 246 300 0 127 0.20 0.00

14 430.85 1,383,012 -359 250 304 0 127 0.20 0.00

15 430.83 1,382,652 -360 348 344 0 185 0.29 0.00

16 430.80 1,382,112 -540 224 369 0 127 0.20 0.00

17 430.78 1,381,753 -359 357 379 0 159 0.25 0.00

18 430.74 1,381,034 -719 218 421 0 159 0.25 0.00

19 430.71 1,380,494 -540 274 412 0 134 0.21 0.00

20 430.67 1,379,775 -719 203 400 0 165 0.26 0.00

21 430.62 1,378,877 -898 72 379 0 146 0.23 0.00

22 430.60 1,378,518 -359 348 389 0 140 0.22 0.00

23 430.56 1,377,799 -719 187 390 0 159 0.25 0.00

24 430.51 1,376,901 -898 92 399 0 146 0.23 0.00

25 430.48 1,376,362 -539 253 398 0 127 0.20 0.00

26 430.42 1,375,285 -1,077 -31 385 0 127 0.20 0.00

27 430.43 1,375,464 179 602 379 0 133 0.21 0.00

28 430.85 1,383,012 7,548 4,305 360 0 140 0.22 0.00

29 430.35 1,374,028 -8,984 -4,050 377 0 102 0.16 0.00

30 430.29 1,372,952 -1,076 11 407 0 146 0.23 0.00

31 430.24 1,372,055 -897 119 425 0 146 0.23 0.00

TOTALS -12,036 8,131 10,617 0 3,580 5.63 0.80

ACRE-FEET -12,036 16,128 21,059 0 7,101

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 21,059
Spill 0

Total 21,059

Precipitation

This month = 0.80
October 01, 2022 To date = 40.62
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